
CITY OF MADISON BOARD OF PUBLIC WORKS PAGE 1

BID OPENING
DATE: 9/13/13
MONONA TERRACE ACOUSTICALLY TRANSPARENT COATING
CONTRACT NO. 7181
PREQUALIFICATION: 440

PREQUALIFICATION
CONTRACTORS TOTAL BID STATUS

Engineering Estimate $115,000.00

C. M. Morris Group, Inc. $141,336.00 OK

Frantl Industries, Inc - Non Responsible (no SBE) $124,875.00 OK

 


