
MONONA TERRACE ACOUSTICALLY TRANSPARENT COATING
CONTRACT NO. 7181
BID OPENING: SEPTEMBER 13, 2013

Item Quantity Price Extension
============================================================

1 - Monona Terrace Acoustically 
Transparent Coating - Lump Sum Bid 
- L.S. 1.00 $141,336.00 $141,336.00

======================

CONTRACT TOTALS $141,336.00

C. M. Morris Group, Inc.


