
Contract Profile 7181 Monona Terrace Accoustically Transparent Coating

ContractAmount: $141,336.00

YearOfAward: 2013

% Complete: 100.0%

Type
Committed

Goal
Original

Goal Achievement Female % R/E %

Number: 4

Amount: $3,533.40

Date: 3/13/2014

Latest Payment:

Contractor
Current

AA Plan Status Contract Amt. Payments* % Complete Missing Payroll Problem Payroll
Final

Affidavit

SBE 5.0% 0 0.0000% 0.0% 0.0%

CM Morris Group Inc. Not Found $141,336$141,336 100.0% Approved

Thursday, March 13, 2014 Page 1 of 1

*Prime contractor payment amount includes prime contractor's payments to subcontractors

PDF generated by deskPDF Creator Trial - Get it at http://www.docudesk.com


