HOLvd MO3HD H21vE div

‘SNOILINHLESNE MOIHD

«_ SdITIHd 4 18za809)|

%, c AV

\.“QZ A3ZI4OH1NY LNIMd
1v0 ? JUNLYNDIS

FIZ/E ] E

. i
LAY N%
1814 eg JoR[UOD :ppviiedeid ybield uoeunseq 904
389nbay 09yDipayoeny SOUBWSY :uopeupsag 904
(0006$ 03 dn} eseyINd Jejleg MO 0 €E6'E $I¥Y.LOL .
X0 F18¥0IddV MDIHD 000 :aBieys Buypuey pue Buiddiyg
00°0 000 000
000 '100°0 000
000 000 000
Jooo 00'0 000
00°C 00°0 000
. Jooo 000 000
—oo.o 000 000
—oo.o 000 000
1 Buijlagy peansnosy| | Buiping/Butpting 1| sBeumisy penueofucs scena) suoucyy AJ‘(Z_H_V
¢/00011 865018 00138¢ 10N 0¥ €EG'E 0F €ESE 00’1 F# LN ‘1814 LNOD
, # 100V 1390an49| 31va ANI # ANI jL AR LINN w/n ALD NOLL4INDS3A
ATNO 38N ALID HOA
USEUOING/SSUBLIII0Y UOS [PDEW]OAD MM,
1) 8|qe|IBAR JO poloele SE 1o epis esienal aY) U pajuud aseyound jo suofj|puog ey o) jpalgns s| s|es s|YL ‘G
b Aed b5 £ K X d - -
S S B O opusdso s pue syt Bublow /b BURSELIS Seoton s e o 1ML O MovS & 5081°1€66% IN NOLHONOH
G048-L9T (809) "XV [L29b-992 (809) 191 'SYEE-E0./E5
1A "UOSIPERY ‘807 "W 'PAIE T “BUD T 01Z ‘UoSIAIQ BUILNOD3Y UoSIPEI jo ALY (03 SIESHNP U S30I0AU [|B JUANS T
“Aluo sieplo ew|dwar ‘|
SNOILINHLSNI HOONIA
JAY NOYWHS 3 06}
~MOEYY P ¥10z]-4vaA ASNIdXT 0S5919 ' ONI dNOYO SIHHOW O
] F10Z/LLIE 1ALVa 085919
_ vivsl| | £6|'ON Od11 ‘0L dIHS {HOANIA
HIAAWNN 1433@




Department of Public Works

Engineering Division
Robert F. Phillips, P.E., City Engineer
City-County Buiding, Rcom 115 Assistant City Engineer
210 Martin Luther King, Jr. Boulevard Michael R Dailey, P.E.
Madison, Wisconsin 53703
Phone: (608) 266-47 51

Principal Engineers

. Christina M. Bachmann, P.E.
Fax: {608) 264-9275 “John S. Fahrney, P.E,

enqine_erinq@gihoﬁnadbon.pom _ : Gregory T. Fries, PE.
s cltyofmad ison .com/engineering Christopher J. Petykowski, PE.

Facilities & Sustainability
Jeanne E. Hoffman, Manager

Operations Manager
Kathleen M. Cryan
Mapping Section Manager
Eric T. Pederson, P.S.

. ’ Financial Manager

Date: March 17, 2014 Steven B. Damner-Rivers
Hydrogeclogist

To: Mr. Dave Schmiedicke, Finance Director Brynn Bemis
Public Works Contract: Monona Terrace Accoustically Transparént Coating
Contract Number: : 7181
Contractor: CM MORRIS GROUP INC
Substantial Date: 1/30/2014

This notice is to inform you that the improvements on the abovementioned public works contract were
completed and are hereby accepted.

Original Contract Sum $141.336.00

(Based on Actual Units) $141.336.00 .

Net Change by Change Orders $0.00 or 0.00%
Liquidated Damages - $0.00

Final Contract Amount $141,336.00

Please refer to the attached Final Payment Applic'ation for Final Account Breakdown. Please consider this
contract closed and reverse all unused encumbrances.

Ifthere are any questions with the above information please call me at 266-9091, or Kekey Stone at 266-5927.
Sincerely,

kel

John S. Fahroey, P. E.
Construction Engineer

JDF

cer Jim Whitney, Engineering Div.
Steve Danner-Rivers, Engineering Div.
Norman Davis, Civil Rights



APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT
CITY OF MADISON ENGINEERING DIVISION

Project Manager:  JIM WHITNEY . ' Page 1 of 2

Project: IMIONONA TERRACE ACOUSTICALLY TRANSPARENT COATING

* Contract Number: 7181 , Payment Number: FINAL-#4

DO NOT WRITE IN THIS BOX - TO BE COMPLETED BY CITY ENGINEERING PERSONNEL ONLY

TOTAL FROM PAGE: 2 - ‘ 141,336.00
LESS RETAINAGE: 0.00

SUBTOTAL: 141,336.00
LESS PREVIOUS PAYMENTS: 137,802.60

CURRENT PAYMENT DUE: ‘ 3,533.40

CONTRACTOR'S APPLICATION FOR PAYMENT:
The undersigned contractor certifies that to the best of his/her knowladge the work covered
by this application for payment has been completed in accordance with the contract documents,

and that the current-gayment is now due.
(= = sy

CONTRACFOR: C.M. MORRIS GROUP, iNC. DATE =
INSPECTOR'S CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT:

The undersigned Inspector certifies that to the best of his/her knowledge, the work covered:
by this application for payment has been completed in accordance with the contract documents,

and that the contractijt%ed to payment for the amount certified.
8 S 77l | 7/ e

|NS|§:€H‘)R / DATE

PLEASE PROVIDE THE TIME PERIOD FOR THIS PAYMENT REQUEST: FROM: gl /or &

T0: yz2/ /e

PLEASE PROVIDE THE CONTRACTOR/SUBCONTRACTORS THAT WORKED ON PROJECT DURING THIS PERIOD:

"UW [

NOTE:  SIGNED PAYMENT REQUEST SHALL BE SUBMITTED TO THE ENGINEER/INSPECTOR.
PARTIAL PAYMENTS CAN BE PROCESSED EVERY TWO WEEKS.




oc 9ge Irl$

C¢L000LE-00-865018-LOVRS- LOWS
*SUIEGNINN LINNOSOY A9 SLS00 40 NMOOHYINE

%0°00L 00°'9¢8 P LS 00'98C" LP LS oo 0% 00°968 1718 SIVLIOL LOVHINOD
. . . : . . - " ¢ . < . ONILYOD LNAMVJSNYYL
o .
%0°001 00'9¢E'IvIE 007} 0091l 00°L 00°0% 000 00°9€€°LPLS  00°9LS'LPLE NS dWNT 00’ ATIVOILSNOOY m_m.a_,w_mm._,. YNONOW 19
210001 L-00-865018-1L0P2S-LONZ :HIFNNN LNNODDY
F1371dINOD | NOISNILX3 S1INM NOISNILXd {S)1ddv NOISN3ILX3 Tdd¥ SHYT110Q SHY 1104 aig S1INN SAILIINYND HHOM J0O IdAL INT LI
1INIDHId AYLOL "AZdd SLINN SIH1 S1INA ‘0D LOVHINOD  HDIdd LINN a3aLvnNILS3
L 131 0 _‘% 6 g L g g 4 g F4 ] £LOZ/LNWAD-1d TWVYN JNNT0A
FEFRERRER .
¥ 'ON LNIJWAVd - T¥YNId
V8L 'ON LOVYHINOD )
CL000E L-00-865018-LOFES-LOINT "HAFNNN LNNODDY
ONILYOD LNFUYASNYHL ATTYDILSNODY IDVHNEIL YNONOW
“ONI 'dNOYUD SIMHCIN "N D
2 40 2 39vd

...m..EZD TVLOL. ‘O4# NWNTOD LT TANOI ATNO TTNOHS HIINIONIHOLITISNYHOLIVHINGD




