CITY ENGINEERING
Application for the Approval of Subcontractors on Public Works Contracts

Contract No.; 7181
Contract Name: Moncna Terrace Accoustically Transparent Coating
Contractor; CM MORRIS GROUP INC

Contract Value: $141,336.00

In accordance with Section 109 of the Specifications, | request the approval of the following subcontractors to be engaged by our company for
this contract:

Maziling addresses of the subcontractors are attached.

t agree that | am fully responsible for the acts and omissions of the subcontractors and | understand that the City’s approval does not create any
contractual relationship between any of the subcontractors and the City. | further agree that, if during the term of the contract, it is necessary fo
amend this list of subcontractors, | shall reguest and obtain approvai of the City Engineer, in writing and prior {o allowing any work by the
subcentractor(s). In those instances where the amended list invoives MBE, WBE, or SBE subcontractors, [ shall alse obtain the approval of the
Contract Compliance Officer of the Affirmative Action Division.

Company Type of Work ! % | $Value of J Cgedl(i:\ss CITY USE ONLY
Value | Confract WBEi!;E = BVC Compliant PreQ Wc;rrlgfc[ylrge Ar;r:r?\!ved
MNeoen /= OO Cly K Ona| & ] []
L OO Dy DI K na| O Ll [}
) CHE O Oy O Cnat [ L] £l
L O O )y O Owna| U L]
L U Oy v Onal O ] L]
] L O O Oy DN Ona| O ] -
CHO Ly OO Ona| O il ]
PO O Oy CIn wal O ] I
OO0 00y OvnOna O | O [
CIVEE CH By OON Dina| LJ L]
OOy SsOna O (] L]
' ] D OO0y OO O] O [
CHEHRE Oy TN Ena| [ £l L]
Totat | (27 |
Date Submitted: /4?/;2//.5 Signed: &;77275—7%@
FOR CITY USE ONLY

[eApproved [ | Disapproved ' 1 Approved in Part

g.0 } % of contract is subcontracted

bt —

Date: /,c)/“f/,éj Signed;i’

Distribution: Contractor A
Contract Compliance Officer, Affirmative Action Division . -
Project Engineer/Manager : Cm Ylpvees 67 ’6/‘ @

Construction Inspector W
Construction Office File ‘ W




